EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall n term, or schedule of services, or to any other prosubscribing LEA may also agree to change the data unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider	this DPA between it and Morton CUSD #709 by other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General is signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to ot necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, ovision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the a provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a a material change in the services and products listed in
	ears after the date of Provider's signature to this Form
Subscribing LEAs should se	
to Provider at the following email address:	Vlad@swivl.com
PROVIDER: Swivi (for Mirror product)	
1/1//	_ January 22, 2024
BY:	Date:
Vladimir Tetelbaum Printed Name:	CTO Title/Position:
the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing L terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between th and Swivl(M	
By: <i>Eric Murray</i>	Date: 2024-05-20
Printed Name: Eric Murray	Title: Technology Coordinator
	

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Northwest Suburban Special Education Organization

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Eric Murray

Title: Technology Coordinator

Address: 799 W. Kensington Rd., Mount Prospect, IL 60056

Phone: 847-463-8142 Email: emurray@nsseo.org